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Main Deck: (Magic: 60 Minimum) Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:
#in deck: Card Name: #in deck: Card Name:
2 Plains

Spell Snare

Consult the Star Charts
Monumental Henge
Sevinne's Reclamation
Phlage, Titan of Fire's Fury
Galvanic Discharge

Wrath of the Skies

Elegant Parlor

Thundering Falls
Meticulous Archive

Lérien Revealed

Sideboard: (Magic: up to 15)
March of Otherworldly Light #in deck:

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1 Card Name:

4 Solitude 1 Celestial Purge

3 Prismatic Ending 2 Surgical Extraction

4 Narset, Parter of Veils 3 Damping Sphere
& 2 Island 3 Mystical Dispute
g 2 Isochron Scepter 1 Wrath of the Skies
= 1 Sacred Foundry 3 Consign to Memory
é 4 Orim's Chant 2 Phlage, Titan of Fire's Fury
- 4 Arid Mesa

3 Scalding Tarn

1 Supreme Verdict

1 Hallowed Fountain

1 Steam Vents

1 Consign to Memory

4 Flooded Strand
9 2 Day's Undoing
§ 1 Geier Reach Sanitarium . o ‘ 15
¥ 3 Teferi, Time Raveler otal Number of Cards in Sideboard:
: 1 Otawara, Soaring City ke ercnenin
k3 Status: Status:
. Total Number of Cards in Main Deck: 60 Judge: Judge:

TM & © 2021 Wizards of the Coast LLC.

https://unityleague.gg/decklists/9d5a4326-9ea5-46a4-a559-a847a9821b5d/
¥ Last modified: 2026-02-22 07:53 UTC




